
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31122191 10PSSDA 16.92 5.45 92.21

31122207 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 16.98 5.45 92.54

31122215 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.00 5.45 92.65

31122222 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 17.07 5.45 93.03

31122248 P6 - (101005) Twinwood Acres Manor Detention 5PSSDB 16.88 6.20 104.66

31122285 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 16.91 4.55 76.94

31122316 P6 - (101005) Twinwood Acres Manor Detention 5PSSDB 16.89 6.20 104.72

31122349 P6 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 16.92 6.20 104.90

31122379 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 16.99 5.45 92.60

31122415 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 16.87 4.55 76.76

31122445 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 16.93 4.55 77.03

31122480 P6 - (109042) Brookewater Sec 7 WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.98 4.95 84.05

31122542 P6 - (107469) TWINWOOD MUD 1 - ORCHID ESTATES SEC. 1 10PSSDA 16.99 5.95 101.09

31122583 P6 - (111659) Harvest Green 53 5PSSDB 16.93 4.95 83.80

31122617 P6 - (107445) Trillium 7 10PSSDA 16.91 5.45 92.16

31122653 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 16.94 4.20 71.15

31122682 10PSSDA 17.03 5.95 101.33

1541.62

5% -77.08

SUBTOTAL 1464.54

-$387.20

TOTAL $1077.34

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 11/16/2024

Walter Pena Escalona R003725

2856

D242

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107445) Trillium 7

P6 - (107469) TWINWOOD MUD 1 - ORCHID ESTATES SEC. 1

Fuel
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